
Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Dur

Rnd 2

Dur

Rnd 3

Dur

Rnd 4

Dur

Rnd 5

Dur
Plty

1 Olsen, Stig 1 4721,2 100,00 4721,2 1000,0 978,4 1000,0 1000,0 742,8 0

2 Ahlbom, Tom 2 4613,3 97,71 4613,3 1000,0 980,3 976,6 752,5 903,9 0

3 Pedersen, Per 1 4607,0 97,58 4607,0 730,9 1000,0 981,3 894,8 1000,0 0

4 Ross, Alf Erik 4 4576,9 96,94 4576,9 871,9 824,0 1000,0 1000,0 881,0 0

5 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 4506,4 95,45 4506,4 808,6 982,4 997,4 891,4 826,6 0

6
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 4464,5 94,56 4464,5 689,7 855,3 919,5 1000,0 1000,0 0

7 Bremsrud, Morten 4 4353,0 92,20 4353,0 927,8 1000,0 625,5 811,9 987,8 0

8 Busk, Jørgen 2 4107,0 86,99 4107,0 860,2 859,8 774,9 637,5 974,6 0

9 Ellevog, Øivind 2 4097,5 86,79 4097,5 614,5 636,2 987,9 1000,0 858,9 0

10 Bentzen, Kjell 4 4084,3 86,51 4084,3 1000,0 728,5 634,1 721,7 1000,0 0

11 Grini, Jo 1 4000,0 84,72 4000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 0,0 1000,0 0

12 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 3882,0 82,22 3882,0 714,8 1000,0 1000,0 601,3 565,9 0

13 Jaksland, Stein 3 2529,3 53,57 2529,3 551,0 0,0 497,4 632,1 848,8 0

14 Langseid, Arild 1 1821,5 38,58 1821,5 510,8 0,0 671,4 474,1 165,2 0
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Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Team Results

[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Team
Team 
Score

Pcnt Name Score
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Dur

Rnd 2

Dur

Rnd 3

Dur

Rnd 4

Dur

Rnd 5

Dur
Plty

1 1 9328,2 100,00 Olsen, Stig 4721,2 4721,2 1000,0 978,4 1000,0 1000,0 742,8 0

Pedersen, Per 4607,0 4607,0 730,9 1000,0 981,3 894,8 1000,0 0

2 2 9077,8 97,32 Ahlbom, Tom 4613,3 4613,3 1000,0 980,3 976,6 752,5 903,9 0

Tommesen, Kenneth D 4464,5 4464,5 689,7 855,3 919,5 1000,0 1000,0 0

3 4 8929,9 95,73 Ross, Alf Erik 4576,9 4576,9 871,9 824,0 1000,0 1000,0 881,0 0

Bremsrud, Morten 4353,0 4353,0 927,8 1000,0 625,5 811,9 987,8 0

4 3 8388,4 89,93 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 4506,4 4506,4 808,6 982,4 997,4 891,4 826,6 0

Buhol, Arnfinn 3882,0 3882,0 714,8 1000,0 1000,0 601,3 565,9 0
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ROUND 1

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 1 6:48 98 0 505,8 1000,0 0 1

2 Ross, Alf Erik 4 6:31 50 0 441,0 871,9 0 1

3 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 5:19 90 0 409,0 808,6 0 1

4 Ellevog, Øivind 2 3:41 90 0 310,8 614,5 0 1

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 7:43 100 0 562,6 1000,0 0 1

2 Bremsrud, Morten 4 7:03 99 0 522,0 927,8 0 1

3
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 6:28 0 0 388,0 689,7 0 1

4 Jaksland, Stein 3 3:30 100 0 310,0 551,0 0 1

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Bentzen, Kjell 4 7:13 75 0 508,0 1000,0 0 1

2 Busk, Jørgen 2 7:17 0 0 437,0 860,2 0 1

3 Langseid, Arild 1 2:41 99 0 259,5 510,8 0 1

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ahlbom, Tom 2 9:21 85 0 646,2 1000,0 0 1

2 Pedersen, Per 1 6:12 100 0 472,3 730,9 0 1

3 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 6:17 85 0 461,9 714,8 0 1

ROUND 2

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Pedersen, Per 1 6:10 91 0 461,2 1000,0 0 2

2 Bentzen, Kjell 4 5:36 0 0 336,0 728,5 0 2

3 Ellevog, Øivind 2 3:23 90 0 293,4 636,2 0 2

4 Jaksland, Stein 3 0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0 2

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 5:13 96 0 409,0 1000,0 0 2

2
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 5:50 0 0 349,8 855,3 0 2

3 Ross, Alf Erik 4 4:00 97 0 337,0 824,0 0 2

4 Langseid, Arild 1 0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0 2

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Bremsrud, Morten 4 9:56 100 0 696,0 1000,0 0 2

2 Olsen, Stig 1 9:49 92 0 681,0 978,4 0 2

3 Busk, Jørgen 2 8:27 91 0 598,4 859,8 0 2

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:50 99 0 689,1 1000,0 0 2

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 9:46 91 0 677,0 982,4 0 2

Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg
Late 

Landing
Points Score Plty

Org 
Rnd
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ROUND 2

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0 (Cont)

3 Ahlbom, Tom 2 9:45 91 0 675,5 980,3 0 2

ROUND 3

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 9:47 97 0 684,0 1000,0 0 3

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 9:51 91 0 682,2 997,4 0 3

3 Pedersen, Per 1 9:51 80 0 671,2 981,3 0 3

4 Busk, Jørgen 2 7:13 97 0 530,0 774,9 0 3

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 9:46 98 0 684,2 1000,0 0 3

2 Ellevog, Øivind 2 9:41 95 0 675,9 987,9 0 3

3 Langseid, Arild 1 6:34 65 0 459,4 671,4 0 3

4 Bremsrud, Morten 4 5:33 95 0 428,0 625,5 0 3

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 1 9:53 100 0 692,6 1000,0 0 3

2 Ahlbom, Tom 2 9:45 91 0 676,4 976,6 0 3

3 Jaksland, Stein 3 4:15 90 0 344,5 497,4 0 3

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:52 100 0 692,3 1000,0 0 3

2
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 8:59 98 0 636,6 919,5 0 3

3 Bentzen, Kjell 4 5:40 99 0 439,0 634,1 0 3

ROUND 4

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 9:13 97 0 650,3 1000,0 0 4

2 Pedersen, Per 1 8:06 96 0 581,9 894,8 0 4

3 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 8:04 96 0 579,7 891,4 0 4

4 Bremsrud, Morten 4 8:48 0 0 528,0 811,9 0 4

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 1 7:13 98 0 530,7 1000,0 0 4

2 Bentzen, Kjell 4 4:53 90 0 383,0 721,7 0 4

3 Busk, Jørgen 2 5:38 0 0 338,3 637,5 0 4

4 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 3:49 90 0 319,1 601,3 0 4

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 8:07 100 0 587,0 1000,0 0 4

2 Ahlbom, Tom 2 5:45 97 0 441,7 752,5 0 4

3 Langseid, Arild 1 3:43 55 0 278,3 474,1 0 4

Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg
Late 

Landing
Points Score Plty

Org 
Rnd
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ROUND 4

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ellevog, Øivind 2 6:60 90 0 509,9 1000,0 0 4

2 Jaksland, Stein 3 4:12 70 0 322,3 632,1 0 4

3 Grini, Jo 1 0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0 4

ROUND 5

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Grini, Jo 1 9:53 96 0 689,0 1000,0 0 5

2 Busk, Jørgen 2 9:52 80 0 671,5 974,6 0 5

3 Ross, Alf Erik 4 8:28 99 0 607,0 881,0 0 5

4 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 6:30 0 0 389,9 565,9 0 5

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Bentzen, Kjell 4 7:25 96 0 541,0 1000,0 0 5

2 Ahlbom, Tom 2 6:31 98 0 489,0 903,9 0 5

3 Jaksland, Stein 3 6:24 75 0 459,2 848,8 0 5

4 Langseid, Arild 1 4 85 0 89,4 165,2 0 5

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 8:19 98 0 596,8 1000,0 0 5

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 7:03 70 0 493,3 826,6 0 5

3 Olsen, Stig 1 5:46 97 0 443,3 742,8 0 5

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Pedersen, Per 1 8:02 90 0 572,0 1000,0 0 5

2 Bremsrud, Morten 4 7:49 96 0 565,0 987,8 0 5

3 Ellevog, Øivind 2 6:40 91 0 491,3 858,9 0 5

Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Time Lndg
Late 

Landing
Points Score Plty

Org 
Rnd
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Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd 1

Lndg

Rnd 2

Lndg

Rnd 3

Lndg

Rnd 4

Lndg

Rnd 5

Lndg

1 Olsen, Stig 1 485 100,00 485 98 92 100 98 97

2 Ahlbom, Tom 2 462 95,26 462 85 91 91 97 98

3 Pedersen, Per 1 457 94,23 457 100 91 80 96 90

4 Ellevog, Øivind 2 456 94,02 456 90 90 95 90 91

5 Ross, Alf Erik 4 443 91,34 443 50 97 97 100 99

6 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 438 90,31 438 90 91 91 96 70

7 Grini, Jo 1 395 81,44 395 100 99 100 0 96

8 Bremsrud, Morten 4 390 80,41 390 99 100 95 0 96

9 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 369 76,08 369 85 96 98 90 0

10 Bentzen, Kjell 4 360 74,23 360 75 0 99 90 96

11 Jaksland, Stein 3 335 69,07 335 100 0 90 70 75

12 Langseid, Arild 1 304 62,68 304 99 0 65 55 85

13
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 293 60,41 293 0 0 98 97 98

14 Busk, Jørgen 2 268 55,26 268 0 91 97 0 80
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Round 1

=1 Ahlbom, Tom 2 9:21 85 0,00 646,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Jo 1 7:43 100 0,00 562,6 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Bentzen, Kjell 4 7:13 75 0,00 508,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Olsen, Stig 1 6:48 98 0,00 505,8 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Bremsrud, Morten 4 7:03 99 0,00 522,0 927,8 92,78 0

6 Ross, Alf Erik 4 6:31 50 0,00 441,0 871,9 87,19 0

7 Busk, Jørgen 2 7:17 0 0,00 437,0 860,2 86,02 0

8 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 5:19 90 0,00 409,0 808,6 80,86 0

9 Pedersen, Per 1 6:12 100 0,00 472,3 730,9 73,09 0

10 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 6:17 85 0,00 461,9 714,8 71,48 0

11
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 6:28 0 0,00 388,0 689,7 68,97 0

12 Ellevog, Øivind 2 3:41 90 0,00 310,8 614,5 61,45 0

13 Jaksland, Stein 3 3:30 100 0,00 310,0 551,0 55,10 0

14 Langseid, Arild 1 2:41 99 0,00 259,5 510,8 51,08 0

Round 2

=1 Bremsrud, Morten 4 9:56 100 0,00 696,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:50 99 0,00 689,1 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Pedersen, Per 1 6:10 91 0,00 461,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 5:13 96 0,00 409,0 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 9:46 91 0,00 677,0 982,4 98,24 0

6 Ahlbom, Tom 2 9:45 91 0,00 675,5 980,3 98,03 0

7 Olsen, Stig 1 9:49 92 0,00 681,0 978,4 97,84 0

8 Busk, Jørgen 2 8:27 91 0,00 598,4 859,8 85,98 0

9
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 5:50 0 0,00 349,8 855,3 85,53 0

10 Ross, Alf Erik 4 4:00 97 0,00 337,0 824,0 82,40 0

11 Bentzen, Kjell 4 5:36 0 0,00 336,0 728,5 72,85 0

12 Ellevog, Øivind 2 3:23 90 0,00 293,4 636,2 63,62 0

=13 Jaksland, Stein 3 0 0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0

=13 Langseid, Arild 1 0 0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0

Round 3

=1 Olsen, Stig 1 9:53 100 0,00 692,6 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:52 100 0,00 692,3 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 9:46 98 0,00 684,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 9:47 97 0,00 684,0 1000,0 100,00 0

Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Round Scores
[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Late Points Score Pcnt Plty
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Round 3

5 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 9:51 91 0,00 682,2 997,4 99,74 0

6 Ellevog, Øivind 2 9:41 95 0,00 675,9 987,9 98,79 0

7 Pedersen, Per 1 9:51 80 0,00 671,2 981,3 98,13 0

8 Ahlbom, Tom 2 9:45 91 0,00 676,4 976,6 97,66 0

9
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 8:59 98 0,00 636,6 919,5 91,95 0

10 Busk, Jørgen 2 7:13 97 0,00 530,0 774,9 77,49 0

11 Langseid, Arild 1 6:34 65 0,00 459,4 671,4 67,14 0

12 Bentzen, Kjell 4 5:40 99 0,00 439,0 634,1 63,41 0

13 Bremsrud, Morten 4 5:33 95 0,00 428,0 625,5 62,55 0

14 Jaksland, Stein 3 4:15 90 0,00 344,5 497,4 49,74 0

Round 4

=1
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 9:13 97 0,00 650,3 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 8:07 100 0,00 587,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Olsen, Stig 1 7:13 98 0,00 530,7 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ellevog, Øivind 2 6:60 90 0,00 509,9 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Pedersen, Per 1 8:06 96 0,00 581,9 894,8 89,48 0

6 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 8:04 96 0,00 579,7 891,4 89,14 0

7 Bremsrud, Morten 4 8:48 0 0,00 528,0 811,9 81,19 0

8 Ahlbom, Tom 2 5:45 97 0,00 441,7 752,5 75,25 0

9 Bentzen, Kjell 4 4:53 90 0,00 383,0 721,7 72,17 0

10 Busk, Jørgen 2 5:38 0 0,00 338,3 637,5 63,75 0

11 Jaksland, Stein 3 4:12 70 0,00 322,3 632,1 63,21 0

12 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 3:49 90 0,00 319,1 601,3 60,13 0

13 Langseid, Arild 1 3:43 55 0,00 278,3 474,1 47,41 0

14 Grini, Jo 1 0 0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0

Round 5

=1 Grini, Jo 1 9:53 96 0,00 689,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1
Tommesen, Kenneth  
D

2 8:19 98 0,00 596,8 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Pedersen, Per 1 8:02 90 0,00 572,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Bentzen, Kjell 4 7:25 96 0,00 541,0 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Bremsrud, Morten 4 7:49 96 0,00 565,0 987,8 98,78 0

6 Busk, Jørgen 2 9:52 80 0,00 671,5 974,6 97,46 0

7 Ahlbom, Tom 2 6:31 98 0,00 489,0 903,9 90,39 0

8 Ross, Alf Erik 4 8:28 99 0,00 607,0 881,0 88,10 0

Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Round Scores
[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Late Points Score Pcnt Plty
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Round 5

9 Ellevog, Øivind 2 6:40 91 0,00 491,3 858,9 85,89 0

10 Jaksland, Stein 3 6:24 75 0,00 459,2 848,8 84,88 0

11 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 3 7:03 70 0,00 493,3 826,6 82,66 0

12 Olsen, Stig 1 5:46 97 0,00 443,3 742,8 74,28 0

13 Buhol, Arnfinn 3 6:30 0 0,00 389,9 565,9 56,59 0

14 Langseid, Arild 1 4 85 0,00 89,4 165,2 16,52 0

Nc Spydeberg 26082012 - Round Scores
[Spydeberg 26.08.2012]

www.GliderScore.com

# Name Team

Duration

Time Lndg Late Points Score Pcnt Plty
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